

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2560 of 1985

Appellant :- Rajju And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Avinash Hajela

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.

Let a fresh reminder be sent to the C.J.M. concerned to submit a report in the light of order dated 16.02.2018 else the Court may have no option but to pass a coercive order against the official in default.

L.C.R. stands received.

List in the week commencing 29.10.2018.

Order Date :- 4.9.2018

A.K.Verma