



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2560 of 1985

Rajju And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Ashish Chitranshi, Avinash Hajela, Jagdish Narayan Gupta, Mukti Nath Dwivedi, Raghuvansh Misra, Rahul Misra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 46

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH, J.

HON'BLE JAI KRISHNA UPADHYAY, J.

As prayed, list this case again on **26.02.2026**.

February 17, 2026

Abhishek

(Jai Krishna Upadhyay,J.) (Siddharth,J.)